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Name: Sadiq Sahep Majeed 
Date of the birth :28/4/1983
Specialization :Computer science
Position :Al-Muthanna, Al-Samawah City
Scientific Degree: Master
Work Address: College of Science, Al-Muthanna University
Work Phone : 
Mobile :07819794922
E-Mail: SadiqSahep@gmail.com






  1-  Scientific Certificate
	Degree Science
	University
	College
	Date

	B.Sc.
	Al Mustansiryia university
	Science
	2007

	M.Sc.
	Al Osmania university
	Science
	2015

	Ph.D.
	
	
	

	Any other
	
	
	




2 - Career
	No.
	Career
	Work Place
	From-To

	1
	Asst.programmer
	Science college
	2008-2013

	2
	Assist.lecturer
	Science college
	2015 on

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	





3-University teaching
	No.
	University
	The (institute/ college)
	From-To

	1
	Al Muthanna
	Science college
	2015 on

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	



4-Courses Which You Teach 
	No.
	Department
	Subject
	Year

	1
	Math &computer application
	Computer basics
	2015-16

	2
	Math &computer application
	Data base 
	2015-16

	3
	Math &computer application
	Pascal programming
	2015-16

	4
	Math &computer application
	Cryptography
	2016

	5
	Math &computer application
	Office programs(excel.power point, word)
	2015-16

	6
	Math &computer application
	Lab.DB  by Access
	2015-16

	7
	Math &computer application
	Lab. Pascal language
	2015-16

	8
	Biology 
	Computer basics
	2015-16

	9
	Biology
	Office programs(excel.power point, word)
	2015-16

	10
	Chemistry
	Office programs(excel.power point, word)
	2016

	11
	Chemistry
	Computer basics
	2016



5-Thesis Which was Supervised by
	No.
	Thesis Title
	Department
	Year

	1
	برنامج حساب العلاوات والترفيعات لموظفي الدولة 
	Math&computer applications
	2015 -2016

	2
	Wireless networks
	Math&computer applications
	2016-2017

	3
	
	
	



6- Conferences Which you Participated
	No.
	Conference Title
	Year
	Place
	Type of

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	



7- Scientific Activities
	Within The College
	Outside The College 

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


 

8- Reserch project in the field of Specialization to the Environment and Society or the Development of Education
	No.
	Research title
	Place of Publication
	Year

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


 

9-Membership
-coordinator of mathematics &computer applications department 
-
-
-
 10-Award and Certificates of Appreciation
	No.
	Name of Award and Certificate
	Donor
	Year

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	



11-Scientific literacture
	No.
	Scientific literacture Title
	Year of Publication 

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	



12- Languages
-Arabic 
-English 
-
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